WeUEUNaANYI (Co-operative Education Plan)

JUUN 1 a1AnsAneN 1

SHEIY

001101

001225

140104

206161

207105

207115

259103

259104

259191

u.8. 101
ENGL 101

1.9. 225
ENGL 225
3.9. 104
PG 104
1.A. 161
MATH 161
1.9@. 105
PHYS 105
d. 115

PHYS 115

F.9. 103
ENGR 103
N, 104
ENGR 104
FN. 191
ENGR 191

dl a

VIV
%ﬁﬂmﬁﬂﬂmuﬁﬂwzw NNTERANTUAL N
(Language Literacy) MuseAU e-Pro

s2AU e-Pro il B1 visawiisuwin:

ANIBINUNUFIU 1
Fundamental English 1

% gg 1 g Gl = 1
S2AU e-Pro Adus B1 JulU visaisuimin:

mudanquluuiuineeansuazinalulad
English in Science and Technology Context
msunadieslan

Citizenship

Lma@é’aﬁm%’ﬁmﬂsimmam% 1

Calculus for Engineering 1

WEnadmIuinAne 1IN TUMANTUAENEYNTTUNYAT 1

Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 1

UfuRnsanadmsutinAnwimnssuamansuay

PAFINNITUNBYAT 1

Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry

Students 1

SGLRTIPTAPRH

Engineering Materials
NMITYUUUNIAINTTY

Engineering Drawing

:ﬂy o U a wva IS a
Wug’Wﬁ’]MiUﬂ’ﬁU{]UGN’]‘L!LLUU&I’E]E]’]‘UW
Principle of Being Professional

37U

44

WuENn
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JUUN 1 A1AnISANYIN 2

SHEIY

001102

203103

203167

206162

207106

207116

259106

259107

1.9. 102
ENGL 102

1.AY. 103
CHEM 103
1.AU. 167
CHEM 167
1.A8. 162
MATH 162
2.9&. 106
PHYS 106
21.7&. 116

PHYS 116
FN. 106
ENGR 106
Fn. 107
ENGR 107

Fo3n
FAnehluninueniensdeansuas e
(Language Literacy) a1u3e6u e-Pro
520U e-Pro Lifia B1 w3aifinusiin:
mmé’mqwﬁugm 1
Fundamental English 1

S£AU e-Pro fans B1 AulU visawisuwin:

doniFeunszuandAnnwndanguiiimun

wiivialy 1

General Chemistry 1
URtRmaadiviludmiuinfnuimnssumans

General Chemistry Laboratory for Engineering Students
LAaRdAFMTUIMNTTNAARS 2

Calculus for Engineering 2
fanadmuinAnyImnssuransuaz gnamnITuNYAT 2
Physics for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
UftRnmsianadmiutn@nyimnssumansuas
PAENVNITUNYAT 2

Physics Laboratory for Engineering and Agro-Industry Students 2
wialulaglssnu

Workshop Technology

naFARTIAINTIN 1

Engineering Mechanics 1

33U
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WA
3
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JUUN 2 A1ANISANEIN 1

SHEIY

001225

203104

206216

206261

252280

252284

255201

255230

1.9. 225
ENGL 225

2.A4. 104
CHEM 104
2.A0. 216
MATH 216
2.0, 261
MATH 261
7.9, 280
EE 280
.l 284
EE 284
2.8, 201
IF 201
2A.9. 230
IE 230

Fo3n
FAnehluninueniensdeansuaz e
(Language Literacy) a1u3e6u e-Pro
520U e-Pro Lifia B1 w3aifinusiin:
mwdanguluuIuminenmaniuazinalulad
English in Science and Technology Context

S£AU e-Pro fans B1 AulU visawisuwin:

doniFeunszuandAnnwndanguiiimun
Wil 2

General Chemistry 2
aflnnsINANERsLUDIAL

Introduction to Mathematical Logic
LAagdAd M UIMmNTTIAARS 3
Calculus for Engineering 3

TR sImnssulnviugiudmiviang

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering Laboratory for Engineers

Feanssuliviiugiudmsuieons

Fundamentals of Electrical Engineering for Engineers

3%'%1,%1zﬁL%qU%mmmﬁmmﬁugmmmﬁ
Quantitative Analysis in Industrial Engineering
E’]Qf‘;ﬂﬁLLa5ﬂ"l§€]’ﬂﬂ’]§\‘i’luqmﬂ’]ﬂﬂiii~l

Industrial Organization and Management

3
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JUUN 2 A1ANISANYIN 2

SHEIY
206255

255215

255217

255251

255290

259201

261111

9.A8d. 255
MATH 255
8. 215
IE 215
FB. 217
IE 217
1A.9. 251
IE 251
17.9. 290
IE 290
F.N. 201
ENGR 201
AN, 111
CPE 111

47

I2IU WUNA

adlarmansdmsumaluladvonauas 3
Mathematics for Software Technology

nsrvunsWanae Ty 3
Modern Manufacturing Processes

sruvatvayunsanlulssugnamng sy 3
Production Supporting Systems in Factories
mMsfnsnMsedeulmwaviia 3
Motion and Time Study

UuRnsimnssugaavnis 1 1
Industrial Engineering Laboratory 1

s deulusunsuneyiamesdmsuimns 3
Computer Programming for Engineers
SumeniinuasdinmoaulavlugadynyUssiug 3
Internet and Online Community in the Age of Al
nauAmmuinuzenuilanarnslamelulaiavia vie 3
nawdmmuitnernsidunadiedan vie
ﬂa;ﬁﬁm%mﬁﬂwmiﬂﬁsgﬂéi%ﬁzymﬂizawﬁ

Digital Literacy or Global Citizen or Aritficial Intelligence

94 22



JUUN 3 A1ANISANYIN 1

SHEIY
255300

255320

255321

255330

255338

255390

3.8, 300

IE 300

9F.8. 320
IE 320
1A.9. 321
IE 321
9.8, 330
IE 330
B, 338
IE 338
2.8, 390
IE 390

iﬂl a
9%
naransvatlrauazanvnarmansilowudmiy

IMINTYAFNNNT

Introduction to Fluid Mechanics and Thermodynamics for

Industrial Engineers

N133ARTUIUNINAINTTY

Engineering Operation Research
NSAIUANAMNNENTUIMNTTURNEUNNT

Industrial Engineering Quality Control

L ASYAERTIAINTTY

Engineering Economy
nmsdan1sanuasnsuaruaiiwlulssugnanngsy
Management of Industrial Safety and Pollution
UuRnTImnTINgRENST 2

Industrial Engineering Laboratory 2

AnAnwivild (ﬂfrjﬁmﬁﬂmﬂWiﬁmagwaﬁﬁmsuﬁmﬂﬁm)
General Education Elective (Creativity and Innovation)
Idnuihly (ﬂ?cjﬁmﬁmﬁﬂmmsLﬁquﬂixﬂaumi)
General Education Elective (Entrepreneurial Skills)

39U

3
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JUUN 3 nAn1sAneIN 2

SEY
255301

255316

255322

255328

255332

255340

255393

9.8, 301
IE 301
F.B. 316
IE 316
1f.9. 322
IE 322
1F.9. 328
IE 328
B, 332
IE 332
9.8, 340
IE 340
qF.B. 393
IE 393

A a

UBIYN
wialulagnszuiunsugs
Manufacturing Technology
Jmnssumatngeinm
Maintenance Engineering
mﬁmiflzﬁﬁgauuaqmmmsu
Industrial Data Analysis
NN30BNKUULALINKILTINUAAMNTTY
Industrial Plant Layout and Design
mﬁLﬂi'lgﬁ@yuvguLLangsxmmiuqmmmﬁu
Industrial Cost Analysis and Budgeting
ﬂ’]i’J'NLLNULLa%ﬂ”AU@@Jﬂ’IiNaW
Production Planning and Control
aniaFnuLtowmy
Introduction to Co-operative Education
I neniaen
Major Elective

33U
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FuUN 4 a1AmsAned 1
WY Y23
255498  2f.9. 498  avnAANWIEMIVIAINTANAIMNNT

IE 498 Co-operative Education for Industrial Engineer

39U

DA 4 aranasAned 2
WA Fo3mn
255491 9.0, 491  lAsanuUdmSUIAINTIHENaIMNIS
IE 491 Industrial Engineering Project
259192 e, 192 ﬁ'ﬂwxé’m%miﬂﬁﬁ’amuLLU‘Uﬁam%WLLasmiLﬂuéﬂizﬂaumi
ENGR 192  Skills for Professionalism and Entrepreneurship
A neniaen
Major Elective
A naonLES
Free Electives

33U
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